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BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCIES ANNULLED.

John Edmund Hiitter, of 29 Mincing Laue, London, mur-
chaut.

Edward Thomas, of Albion Chambers, Bristol, attorney
and solicitor.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

Edward Wright, of Redesdale Road, Smith Street,.
Chelsea, Middlesex, builder.

Henry William Freeman, of Bedford House, Brixtoii
Oval, Brixton, Surrey, schoolmaster and keener of a
Boarding and Day School.

James Viekerstaff, of the Horse and Jockey Inn, Brailley,
Stafford, innkeeper.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported

into each division of the United Kingdom ; and the Quantities of British, and Foreign

Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the "Week

ended the 3d March 1877.

Wheat

Oats
Rye

Beans

Bere or Bi<r(r

Total of Corn (ex- \
elusive of Malt)... }

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ...
Buckwheat Meal . . .

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and^
Meal (exclusive of
Malt)

Malt (entered by
the Quarter)

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
304,112
145,642

89,540
22

5,653
106,777
218,219

360

870,325

Cwt.
38,603

25
400

567

39,595

909,920

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
12,887

36
2,855

2,496
26,741

3,183

48,198

Cwt.
28,415

28,415

76,613

Quarters

[reland.

Cwt.
150,203
61,823

2GO

122,850

341,136

Cwt.
3,217

3,217

344,353

Quarters

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
473,202
207,501

92,655
22

8,149
133,518
344,252

360

1,259,659

Cwt.
70,235

25
400

'"567

71,227

1,330,886

Quarters

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
950
218
949
140
128
182

2,567

Cwt.
125

228

353

2,920

Quarters.
223

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
6,756

1,090

293

1,045

9,184

Cwt.
133

133

9,317

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
7,706

21&
2,039

140
421
182

1,045

11,751

Cwt.
258

"'228

486

12,237

Quarters.
223

Statistical Office, Custom-house, London,

March 5,1877.

S. SELDON, Principal.


