BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCIES ANNULLED.

John Edmund Hütter, of 29 Mineing Laue, London, merchaut.

Edward Thomas, of Albion Chambers, Bristol, attorney and solicitor.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

Edward Wright, of Redesdale Road, Smith Street, Chelsea, Middlesex, builder.

Henry William Freeman, of Bedford House, Brixton Oval, Brixton, Surrey, schoolmaster and keeper of a Boarding and Day School.

James Vickerstaff, of the Horse and Jockey Inn, Bradley, Stafford, innkeeper.

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 3d March 1877.

	Quantities Imported into—				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat	Cwt. 304,112 145,642 89,540 22 5,653 106,777 218,219 360	Cwt. 12,887 36 2,855 2,496 26,741 3,183	Cwt. 156,203 61,823 260 122,850	Cwt. 473,202 207,501 92,655 22 8,149 133,518 344,252 360	Cwt. 950 218 949 140 128 182	Cwt. 6,756 1,090 293 1,045 	Cwt. 7,706 218 2,039 140 421 182 1,045
Total of Corn (ex-) clusive of Malt)}	870,325	48,198	341,136	1,259,659	2,567	9,184	11,751
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 38,603 25 400 567	Cwt. 28,415	Cwt. 3,217	Cwt. 70,235 25 400 567	Cwt. 125 228 	Cwt. 133	Cwt. 258 228
Total of Meal	39,595	28,415	3,217	71,227	353	133	486
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	909,920	76,613	344,353	1,330,886	2,920	9,317	12,237
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 223	Quarters.	Quarters.